Outagamie County Master Gardener Association Member Interest Form



The Master Gardener program is an all-volunteer organization sanctioned by Land Grant Institutions in each state and functions as an extension of the college or university.

In Wisconsin, the University of Wisconsin-Extension (UW) sponsors the program. Master Gardeners are trained volunteers who aid University of Wisconsin-Extension staff by helping people in the community better understand horticulture and their environment.

To become a master gardener, one must complete the Foundations in Gardening on-line, or in-person Extension classes, or transfer from another county/state. One must also complete the Onboarding course provided by the Wisconsin Extension Master Gardener Program. Visit the UW website for details: https://mastergardener.extension.wisc.edu/ Once completed, you are encouraged to connect with a local county master gardener association for volunteer opporunities and networking with the local master gardeners.

One may also join our association as an Associate, without certification as a Master Gardener.

To join the Outagamie County Master Gardener Association (OCMGA), please complete the following information and submit by email to OCMGA.members@gmail.com or send via the postal service to OCMGA 3365 W Brewster St Appleton, WI 54914

Certified Master Gardeners - Please include a copy of your certificate of completion of the course.

After receipt of your information and verification of your course completion credentials if applying as a certified master gardener, we will send you a welcome letter and your membership fee will be due at that time. We look forward to meeting you!

How did you learn ☐ Master Garden ☐ Facebook ☐ Library Prograr ☐ Friend	er Program Garden Conference Plant Sale
Name	Association
Address	
City, State Zip Coo	de
Phone	Email Address
l'r	m interested in being an Associate □ or Certified Master Gardener □

for more information check out our website: ocmga.net